
Athan Iqama Athan Iqama Athan Iqama Athan Iqama Athan Iqama

1* 18-Feb Wed 5:46 AM 6:00 AM 12:25 PM 12:35 PM 3:14 PM 3:20 PM 5:43 PM 5:48 PM 7:05 PM 7:30 PM

2 19-Feb Thu 5:45 AM 6:00 AM 12:25 PM 12:35 PM 3:15 PM 3:20 PM 5:44 PM 5:49 PM 7:06 PM 7:30 PM

3 20-Feb Fri 5:43 AM 6:00 AM 12:25 PM 12:35 PM 3:16 PM 3:20 PM 5:46 PM 5:51 PM 7:07 PM 7:30 PM

4 21-Feb Sat 5:42 AM 6:00 AM 12:25 PM 12:35 PM 3:17 PM 3:25 PM 5:47 PM 5:52 PM 7:09 PM 7:30 PM

5 22-Feb Sun 5:40 AM 6:00 AM 12:25 PM 12:35 PM 3:18 PM 3:25 PM 5:48 PM 5:53 PM 7:10 PM 7:30 PM

6 23-Feb Mon 5:39 AM 6:00 AM 12:25 PM 12:35 PM 3:19 PM 3:25 PM 5:50 PM 5:55 PM 7:11 PM 7:30 PM

7 24-Feb Tue 5:37 AM 6:00 AM 12:24 PM 12:35 PM 3:20 PM 3:25 PM 5:51 PM 5:56 PM 7:13 PM 7:30 PM

8 25-Feb Wed 5:35 AM 5:50 AM 12:24 PM 12:35 PM 3:21 PM 3:30 PM 5:53 PM 5:58 PM 7:14 PM 7:30 PM

9 26-Feb Thu 5:34 AM 5:50 AM 12:24 PM 12:35 PM 3:22 PM 3:30 PM 5:54 PM 5:59 PM 7:15 PM 7:45 PM

10 27-Feb Fri 5:32 AM 5:50 AM 12:24 PM 12:35 PM 3:23 PM 3:30 PM 5:55 PM 6:00 PM 7:17 PM 7:45 PM

11 28-Feb Sat 5:30 AM 5:45 AM 12:24 PM 12:35 PM 3:24 PM 3:30 PM 5:57 PM 6:02 PM 7:18 PM 7:45 PM

12 1-Mar Sun 5:26 AM 5:45 AM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 3:25 PM 3:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:10 PM 7:21 PM 7:45 PM

13 2-Mar Mon 5:24 AM 5:45 AM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 3:26 PM 3:30 PM 6:01 PM 6:11 PM 7:22 PM 7:45 PM

14 3-Mar Tue 5:22 AM 5:45 AM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM 3:27 PM 3:35 PM 6:03 PM 6:13 PM 7:24 PM 7:45 PM

15 4-Mar Wed 5:20 AM 5:40 AM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM 3:28 PM 3:35 PM 6:04 PM 6:14 PM 7:25 PM 7:45 PM

16 5-Mar Thu 5:18 AM 5:40 AM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM 3:29 PM 3:35 PM 6:05 PM 7:55 PM 7:26 PM 7:45 PM

17 6-Mar Fri 5:17 AM 5:40 AM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 6:07 PM 6:17 PM 7:28 PM 7:50 PM

18 7-Mar Sat 5:15 AM 5:40 AM 12:21 PM 12:30 PM 3:31 PM 3:40 PM 6:08 PM 6:18 PM 7:29 PM 7:50 PM

19 8-Mar Sun 6:13 AM 6:30 AM 1:21 PM 1:30 PM 4:32 PM 4:40 PM 7:09 PM 7:19 PM 8:30 PM 8:50 PM

20 9-Mar Mon 6:11 AM 6:30 AM 1:21 PM 1:30 PM 4:33 PM 4:40 PM 7:11 PM 7:21 PM 8:32 PM 8:50 PM

21 10-Mar Tue 6:09 AM 6:30 AM 1:21 PM 1:30 PM 4:33 PM 4:40 PM 7:12 PM 7:22 PM 8:33 PM 8:50 PM

22 11-Mar Wed 6:07 AM 6:30 AM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 4:34 PM 4:40 PM 7:13 PM 7:23 PM 8:35 PM 9:00 PM

23 12-Mar Thu 6:05 AM 6:30 AM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 4:35 PM 4:40 PM 7:15 PM 7:25 PM 8:36 PM 9:00 PM

24 13-Mar Fri 6:03 AM 6:20 AM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 4:36 PM 4:45 PM 7:16 PM 7:26 PM 8:37 PM 9:00 PM

25 14-Mar Sat 6:01 AM 6:20 AM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 4:37 PM 4:45 PM 7:17 PM 7:27 PM 8:39 PM 9:00 PM

26 15-Mar Sun 5:59 AM 6:20 AM 1:19 PM 1:30 PM 4:38 PM 4:45 PM 7:19 PM 7:29 PM 8:40 PM 9:00 PM

27 16-Mar Mon 5:57 AM 6:20 AM 1:19 PM 1:30 PM 4:38 PM 4:45 PM 7:20 PM 7:30 PM 8:42 PM 9:10 PM

28 17-Mar Tue 5:55 AM 6:15 AM 1:19 PM 1:30 PM 4:39 PM 4:45 PM 7:21 PM 7:31 PM 8:43 PM 9:10 PM

29 18-Mar Wed 5:53 AM 6:15 AM 1:18 PM 1:30 PM 4:40 PM 4:45 PM 7:23 PM 7:33 PM 8:44 PM 9:10 PM

30* 19-Mar Thu 5:51 AM 6:15 AM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 4:41 PM 4:45 PM 7:37 PM 7:47 PM 8:45 PM 9:10 PM

SADQATUL FITR - $15.00 THIS YEAR
DONATIONS AT 360-694-7799  or DROP IN THE MASJID 

DONATION BOX or PAYPAL at MASJID WEBSITE

RAMADHAN 1447 / 2026
Ramadhan Date Day

Fajr Zuhur Asr Maghrib Isha

* Subject to moon sighting confirmation, Iftaar will be served each Friday and Saturday (Subject to Sponsorship) .

TARAWEEH PRAYERS TO BE LED BY SHEIKH MOHAMMED  AS USUAL In Sha Allah..

Islamic Society of SW Washington, 1000 NE 66th St Vancouver WA 98665 - www.issww.net

(2:189) They ask thee concerning the new moons. Say: they are but signs to mark fixed periods of time in the affairs of men, 

and for pilgrimage […]


